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REVIVAL OF SICK STEEL PLANTS
Rawat Shri Ashok Kumar

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) the number of sick steel plants in Public Sector in the country as on date;

(b) whether the Government has taken any steps for the revival/restructuring of such steel plants; and

(c) if so, the details in this regard, plant-wise?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STEEL(SHRI A. SAI PRATHAP)

(a) None of the Public Sector steel companies is sick as on date.

(b)&(c): Does not arise.
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